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Where 

‘Together Everyone Achieves More’

	 
Welcome back, School Family!

I hope you have had a lovely holiday.  


The children have been sharing 
their Christmas experiences and it 
is clear that they have had lots of 

fun!

Monday 12th January (1pm-3pm)


Monday 26th January (9-11am)


Tuesday 10th February  (9-11am)


To book a consultation, please email:


dgarrity@newhey.rochdale.sch.uk


Good luck, Mrs Sutton! 


On Monday 12th January, Mrs 
Sutton will commence her Maternity 

Leave.  On behalf  of  the whole-
school family, I would like to wish 
Mrs Sutton a wonderful, magical 
time with her growing family and 
look forward to meeting her new 

baby.


It gives me great pleasure to welcome Mrs Cawley to Team 
Newhey as our School Business Manager.  


Mrs Cawley will be based in our School Office.


I would also like to welcome Miss Conway to our team.  Miss 
Conway will be our new Willow Class teacher during Mrs 

Sutton’s Maternity Leave.  This week, Miss Conway has been 
working alongside the children in Willow Class and learning more about our school.

mailto:dgarrity@newhey.Rochdale.sch.uk


Safeguarding at Newhey Community Primary School

Mrs Sykes

Headteacher 

Designated 


Safeguarding Lead


Mrs Garrity 

Deputy Headteacher/SENDCo


Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Lead


Mrs Young 

Assistant Headteacher


Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Lead


Mrs Johnson 

Pastoral Officer


Deputy Designated 
Safeguarding Lead


Dates for your diary:  Spring Term 1 2026

Monday 12th January SEN Support Sessions with Mrs Garrity (1-3pm)

Wednesday 14th January Dodgeball Tournament at Hollingworth Academy 

Wednesday 21st January Year 3 Cohort Parents’ Morning (9-10am)

Monday 26th January SEN Support Sessions with Mrs Garrity (9-11am)

Tuesday 27th January Alder Class Poetry Workshop at Milnrow Library 

Tuesday 27th January Sports Hall Athletics at Hopwood Hall - Year 5 and 6

Wednesday 28th January Year 4 Cohort Parents’ Morning (9-10am)

Thursday 5th February SEN Coffee Morning 

Friday 6th February Year 4 Swimming Commences 

Friday 6th February NSPCC Number Day

Tuesday 10th February Safer Internet Day 

Tuesday 10th February SEN Support Sessions with Mrs Garrity (9-11am)

Wednesday 11th February Year 2 Cohort Parents’ Morning (9-10am)

Thursday 12th February Glee Club at Young Voices

Friday 13th February INSET Day - School closed to pupils 

Monday 16th February -Friday 20th February Half-term holiday

Monday 23rd February School re-opens after the half-term
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